)

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 30, 2024 11:19:20 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Women — Nivel 1E — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

. MENDEZ GOMEZ

. SANDOVAL PRIETO

. VILLALBA

. ANGARITA

GIRALDO

. SOTO RESTREPO

. LAMBRANO

AHUMADA

. MEDINARIZO

. LENIS CUENCA

. PACHECO ACOSTA

ROJAS BRITO

JIMENEZ
VILLAMIZAR

HINCAPIE
BARRIGA

QUINTERO AYALA

RUBIO ARANGO

Maria

Martina

Victoria

Gabriela

Gabriela

Maria

Solangel

Maria

Gabriela

Fabiola

Luciana

Elisa

Tamara

Luz

Nivel 1E 8
anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Nivel 1E 8

anos

Coach

Club Deportivo LIFE

Club Deportivo LIFE

TWISTERS GYMNASTICS

Club Deportivo LIFE

MERAKI GYMNASTICS

Club Gymnastics Gold A

Club Gymnastics Gold A

MERAKI GYMNASTICS

TWISTERS GYMNASTICS Ind

CLUB DEPORTIVO CHAMPIONS

GYMNASYICS CLUB

TWISTERS GYMNASTICS

Evolution Gymnastics Club

TWISTERS GYMNASTICS

TWISTERS GYMNASTICS Ind

(]

El

9.2

8.9

8.8

8.6

8.5

8.4

8.3

7.8

73

6.8

6.5

5.2

5.1

1.0
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E2 E3 E4 E5 E

9.2 93

8.6

85 85

79

6.6

9.233

8.900

8.800

8.600

8.550

8.467

8.300

7.850

7.300

6.800

6.550

5.200

5.100

1.000

D Pen Total

9.233

8.900

8.800

8.600

8.550

8.467

8.300

7.850

7.300

6.800

6.550

5.200

5.100

1.000


http://192.168.244.96:9002/
http://192.168.244.96:9002/event/WAG
http://192.168.244.96:9002/stages/8
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore

